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1 Troop 95601 CHS 12 Y Carrie Nugent carrienugent@verizon.net $15.00  2   

Y Niamh Hillman niamhjackman@hotmail.com  

2 Troop 95602 CHS 12 Y Colleen Markley colleenmarkley@gmail.com $10.00  2  

Y Patty Bacon baconp@gmail.com  

  

3 Troop 95604 CHS 12 Y Michele Sorvino michelesorvino@gmail.com #N/A  2   

Y Lisa Finklestein lisajames519@yahoo.com  

  

4 Troop 95732 CHS 12 Y Kathy Jenkinson ksjenkinson@gmail.com $40.00  7  

LIFETIME Katherine Abbott abbottkmr@gmail.com  

  

5 Troop 95667 CHS 11 LIFETIME Emily Aprea emily_aprea@hotmail.com $40.00  8  

LIFETIME Jessica Rehfuss jerseygirl6887@yahoo.com  

LIFETIME Eileen Bennett emorris1885@gmail.com  

LIFETIME Renee Mahoney birdie127@live.com  

  

6 Troop 95739 CHS 11 Y Jane Thistlewaithe janemthis@gmail.com $35.00  7  

Y Katie Smith katiesttu@gmail.com  

  

7 Troop 96054 CHS 11 Y Maria Alden mariaalden@aol.com $35.00  3   

Y Pam Mancino joenpam@optonline.net  

  

8 Troop 96147 CHS 10 Y Jessica Romeo jessica.romeo@gmail.com $20.00  4  

  

9 Troop 96171 CHS 10 LIFETIME Sharon Moran sharonnmoran@aol.com $40.00  8  

Y Sharmagne Volovich svolovich@hotmail.com  

 

10 Troop 96193 CHS 10 Y Anne Zucchi paz910@optonline.net $25.00  5   

  

11 Troop 96323 CHS 9 Y Carrie Nugent carrienugent@verizon.net   5   

Y Niamh Hillman niamhjackman@hotmail.com  

  

12 Troop 96330 CHS 9 Y Catherine Altman caltman18@yahoo.com $10.00 2 2  

Y Carolyn Rehm carehm2@verizon.net   

   

13 Troop 96632 CMS 8 Y Judy Shue jqshue@gmail.com $15.00  10  

Y Virginia Gryta vgryta@hotmail.com  

  

14 Troop 86647 CMS 8 Not Yet Dominique DiDonato dsenadidonato@yahoo.com #N/A  1 emailed dues 3/2  

Y Ellen Schell ellenmschell@gmail.com  

15 Troop 96643 CMS 8 Y Andrea Caserta andreacaserta@aol.com $50.00  7  

Y Jessica Falzarano falzfam@aol.com  

Y Lillian Chern Lillian_chern@yahoo.com  

  

16 Troop 96750 CMS 8 Y Tiffany Levato tifflev@me.com $20.00  5  

Y Lynsay Stehling lastehling@hotmail.com   

Y Jennifer McGrath jennifer.r.mcgrath@gmail.com   

   

17 Troop 96747 CMS 7 Y Susan Ross susan.ross52@yahoo.com $25.00  5   

 Y Nazzie Sayani nazzie.sayani@gmail.com  

  

18 Troop 96748 CMS 7 Y Kathy Shrekgast k.j.shrekgast@gmail.com #N/A  11  
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 Y Frances Ronan-Sutterby frances@theronans.com  

   

19 Troop 96754 CMS 7 Y Erica Kolodziej chathamgstreasurer@gmail.com $55.00 11

 Y Anne McCarthy mccarthyannem@gmail.com  

  

20 Troop 97415 CMS 7 Y Patrice Rubin pletourneaurubin@gmail.com $45.00  5 emailed for dues 3/2

Y Naimh Hillman niamhjackman@hotmail.com  

  

21 Troop 97416 CMS 6 Y Priya Gupta Voleti priyag16@yahoo.com $35.00  7  

Y Nishta Dhawan nishta@gmail.com   

  

22 Troop 97414 CMS 6 Y Lillian Chern lillian_chern@yahoo.com $25.00 6 4

     

23 Troop 97417 CMS 6 Y Michelle Jadro mkwang18@gmail.com $45.00 8 8

Y Kelly Merryfield kellymerryfield@me.com  

  

24 Troop 97418 CMS 6 Y Laura Jones lapjones@gmail.com $35.00 7 7

Y Lauren Roberts lauren.cadigan@gmail.com  

  

25 Troop 97419 CMS 6 Y Tamara Aue tamaradarbishire@gmail.com $35.00 7 9

Y Christine Flood christinedebella@gmail.com  

  

26 Troop 97452 CMS 6 Y Krista Putrino kristaputrino@gmail.com $30.00 6 6

Y Karla Kirby karla@kirbys.us  

  

27 Troop 97785 LAF 5 Not Yet Ruth Iovino ruth_iovino@yahoo.com #N/A  7  

Y Jodi Van Slyck jrose4@aol.com  

Y Tatiana Erdmann tatiana.stak@gmail.com  

 

28 Troop 97801 LAF 5 Y Kristen Johnson johnsonkr08@gmail.com $70.00  13

Y Melissa Librizzi melissawright@hotmail.com  

 

29 Troop 97790 LAF 5 Y Katie Young katiebyoung@yahoo.com #N/A  13

Y Jessica Romeo jessica.romeo@gmail.com  

  

 

30 Troop 97784 LAF 5 Not Yet Melissa Mitchner melissa.mitchener@gmail.com #N/A  11

Y Heather Murray Heather.Murray4@verizon.net

Y Caroline Fajolle helper carolinecfrench@yahoo.com

Y Megan Swon treasurer meganswon@gmail.com

 

31 Troop 97932 LAF 4 Y Virginia Gryta vgryta@gmail.com $120.00  16

Y Kathy Hargens khargens@gmail.com  

Y Jennifer Bourke jenniferbourke14@gmail.com  

32 Troop 98005 LAF 4 Y Fotini Xydas fotinix@gmail.com $60.00  12 emailed for dues 3/2

 N Priya Kudrako varadanp@gmail.com  

  

33 Troop 98011 LAF 4 Y Holly  Kay Holly.L.Kay@gmail.com $70.00 15

Y Jennifer Kelleher Jenniferkelleher812@gmail.com  

  

34 Troop 98034 LAF  4 N Christina Hanson christina.villamaria@gmail.com $90.00  14

Y Laura Bojanowski lauraannfields@yahoo.com  

 



 equals NOT ON LOOKER Needs NLO Leader/Co-leader check roster in looker

Troop Count School Grade

Leader 
Renewed 
for 23-24 First Name Last Name

BKG 
up to 
date?

First 
Aid ? Leader email

2023/2024 
Dues Paid 

(Should 
match roster 
and looker)

# of Girls 
based on 

Roster 
submitte

d

#Registered 
according to 
Looker Leader agreement Notes

35

SUPER 
FULL 
TROOP Troop 98433 WAS 3 Y Jill Munsen jill.fernald@gmail.com $100.00 24

Y Megan Birkheimer meghan.birkheimer@gmail.com  

 

Troop 98145 SBS 3 Y Sara Gettings saranaz.gettings@gmail.com

Bridget Shanley bridget.shanley@gmail.com

36 Troop 98237 SBS 3 N Maureen Murray-Ngheim memurray1105@gmail.com $60.00  11   

Y Shanya Fernando Perera shanya.perera@outlook.com

 

37 Troop 98407 MAS 3 N Julie Zeronda Julie.zeronda@gmail.com #N/A 8 Emailed for dues 3/2

N Ashley Maher ashley.h.maher@gmail.com

 

38  Troop 98411 WAS/St.Pats 2 N Erin Latchford echazard@hotmail.com $60.00 13

N Merissa Hightower merissa.k.hightower@gmail.com

 

39 Troop 98477 WAS 2 N Jackie Feeney jackie.l.feeney@gmail.com #N/A 19

N Vanessa Adamo vannessa.adamo@gmail.com

 

40 Troop 98431 SBS 2 N Eileen Blom eileenmarie720@gmail.com $90.00 20

N Alisa Volpicelli alisa.volpicelli@me.com

 N Kacy Leonard Kacyrleonard@gmail.com

N Suzanne Weldon Weldon.suzanne@gmail.com

41 TROOP 98651 MAS  2 N Gina Roof gina.roof@gmail.com #N/A 20  

 2 N Vanessa Urie vanessaurie@gmail.com

 

42  Troop 98628 WAS  1 Y Samantha  Schifano samantha.schifano@gmail.com $80.00 16

 Y Jennifer Kelleher
jenniferkelleher812@gmail.com

  

? WAS   1 HAVE GIRLS NO LEADER

 1 HAVE GIRLS NO LEADER

43 Troop 98869 SBS 1 Y Lisa  Tulley lacioce@gmail.com #N/A  13

Y Katie Sobray katie.sigetti@gmail.com

Troop 98886 MAS 1 Y Patrycja Lai lai.patrycja@gmail.com #N/A  8

Y Carla Funes funesfam98@gmail.com

44 Troop 98615 MAS 1 Y Kristen Johnson johnsonkr08@gmail.com #N/A 14 15

 Y Kristin Lazure kmlazure@yahoo.com

45 Troop 98629 St Pats  1 Y Ingrid Petrich ingridkraemer32@gmail.com $45.00 16 17
 Y Christina Grufsted cmgrufstedt@gmail.com

46 Troop 98854 WAS  K Y Melody Chan melody.x.chan1@gmail.com #N/A 11

Y Liz Gordon  gordon.liz@gmail.com

47 Troop 98786 SBS K Y Katharine Wolchik kcwolchik@gmail.com #N/A 19

Y Jackie Feeney jackie.l.feeney@gmail.com

48 Troop 98850 MAS K Y Lauren Tarnok lautarnok@gmail.com #N/A 11

Y Jaquelyn DiStaulo jeliset@gmail.com
Y Leigh Trelling leigh.treiling@gmail.com

49 Troop 97809 ECLC MULTI Stephanie ReCasino srecasino@eclcofnj.org
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To Include on Leader Communication #N/A

Carrie Meise - COOKIE QUEEN carolinesbradley@gmail.com 477

Maria Gonzalez- council support mgonzalez@gsnnj.org
Ceal Purschke - All around support!!! danceal9@aol.com


